ThePAIMAry ®e

N E T W O R _K

INDEPENDENT PHARMACIES

PHN PHARMACY:
Altoona Pharmacy
Beaver Falls Health Mart
Greenville Pharmacy
Care-Fill LTC

Clarion Pharmacy
Herbert’s Pharmacy
Hometown Pharmacy
Jamestown Pharmacy
Linesville Pharmacy
Mercer Pharmacy

New Castle Pharmacy
Petrolia Pharmacy
Reynolds Pharmacy
Rochester Health Mart

Sharon Pharmacy

620 Howard Ave

1314 7% Ave

43 Williamson Rd

28 Conneaut Lake Rd

30 Pinnacle Dr

270 East Main St

20 East Lawrence St

121 Liberty St

123 Erie St

315 South Erie Street Suite 1
1112 South Mill St

296 Church St

3676 North Hermitage Rd
176 Virginia Ave

63 Pitt St

Altoona, PA
Beaver Falls, PA

Greenville, PA

Greenville, PA
Clarion, PA
Andover, OH
New Castle, PA
Jamestown, PA
Linesuville, PA
Mercer, PA
New Castle, PA
Petrolia, PA
Transfer, PA
Rochester, PA
Sharon, PA

For questions about our contract pharmacies or the 340B Program, please contact:

340B@primary-health.net or

William Dragojevic, 340B Director, \WDragojevic@primary-health.net

Jennie Slabe, Chief Information Officer, jslabe@primary-health.net

16601
15010
16126
16126
16214
44003
16101
16134
16424
16137
16101
16050
16154
165074
16146
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CHAIN PHARMACIES

CVS PHARMACY:
#04055
#04013
#04039
#04162
#01680
#04331
#01293
#04082
#04000
#01677
#05099
#04349
#04232
#04058
#05711
#05096
#01323
#01324
#01894
#05097
#05093
CVS Caremark

CVS Caremark Advanced Technology Pharmacy

2719 Brodhead Rd

200 E Plank Rd

300 8th St

26556 Constitution Blvd
700 Main St

380 State Street
12804 South US Highway 301
410 East 12th St

26501 Warren Rd

33 East Market St

392 North St

16925 West High St
850 Pennsylvania Ave
734 East Washington St
1805 Wilmington Rd
204 East 2nd St

212 Pottsville St

28N Claude A Lord Blvd
12 W Independence St
220 East Central Ave
100 Market St

1 Great Valley Blvd
1780 Wall St

For questions about our contract pharmacies or the 340B Program, please contact:

340B@primary-health.net or

William Dragojevic, 340B Director, \WDragojevic@primary-health.net

Jennie Slabe, Chief Information Officer, jslabe@primary-health.net

Aliquippa, PA
Altoona, PA
Ambridge, PA
Beaver Falls, PA
Clarion, PA
Conneaut, OH
Dade City, FL
Erie, PA

Indiana, PA
Lewistown, PA
Meadville, PA
Middlefield, OH
Monaca, PA
New Castle, PA
New Castle, PA
Qil City, PA
Pottsville, PA
Pottsville, PA
Shamokin, PA
Titusville, PA
Warren, PA
Wilkes Barre, PA
Mt. Prospect, IL

15001
16602
15003
15010
16214
44030
33625*
16503
165701
17044
16335
44062
165061
16101
16105
16301
17901
17901
17872
16354
16365
18706
60056




ThePAIMAry ®e

N E T W O R _K

CHAIN PHARMACIES

GIANT EAGLE PHARMACY:

#0094
#0071
#0080
#2415
#0495
#8991
#2445
#4012
#1678
#0095
#4077
#6386
#1682
#0062
#0085

3113 Green Garden Rd
181 Sophira Lane

40 White St

15621 North Main St
289 State Route 288
2500 LoviRd

419 South Main St
2367 East State St
4775 Ben Franklin Road, South
18511 Smock Highway
3230 Wilmington Rd
1700 New Butler Rd

7 Cottonwood St

111 Adams St

541 Allegheny Blvd

For questions about our contract pharmacies or the 340B Program, please contact:

340B@primary-health.net or

William Dragojevic, 340B Director, \WDragojevic@primary-health.net

Jennie Slabe, Chief Information Officer, jslabe@primary-health.net

Aliquippa, PA
Altoona, PA
Brookville, PA
Butler, PA
Ellwood City, PA
Freedom, PA
Greenville, PA
Hermitage, PA
Indiana, PA
Meadville, PA
New Castle, PA
New Castle, PA
Northern Cambria, PA
Rochester, PA
Franklin, PA

15001
16602
16826
16001
16117
15042
16126
16148
165701
16335
16105
16101
165714
15704
16323
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CHAIN PHARMACIES

OPTUMRX PHARMACY:

#701 4015 Shopton Rd Ste 600
#702 1050 Patrol Rd

#706 30-30 47th Ave Ste 410
OptumRX 6800 W 115th St Ste 600

For questions about our contract pharmacies or the 340B Program, please contact:
340B@primary-health.net or
William Dragojevic, 340B Director, \WDragojevic@primary-health.net

Jennie Slabe, Chief Information Officer, jslabe@primary-health.net

Charlotte, NC
Jeffersonville, IN
Long Island City, NY
Overland Park, KS

28217
47130
11101
66211
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CHAIN PHARMACIES

WALGREENS PHARMACY:

#10386 508 East Plank Rd Altoona, PA 16602
#9942 2646 Darlington Rd Beaver Falls, PA 15010
#15438 41460 Haggerty Cir S Canton, MI 48188*
#16443 10530 John W Elliott Dr Frisco, TX 76033*
#9776 3229 East State St Hermitage, PA 16148
#9586 1210 Wilmington Ave New Castle, PA 16105
#16287 130 Enterprise Dr Pittsburgh, PA 15275*
#10494 100 Rhode Island Ave Rochester, PA 16074
#2749 900 East State St Sharon, PA 16146

For questions about our contract pharmacies or the 340B Program, please contact:
340B@primary-health.net or
William Dragojevic, 340B Director, \WDragojevic@primary-health.net

Jennie Slabe, Chief Information Officer, jslabe@primary-health.net
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CHAIN PHARMACIES

WALMART PHARMACY:

#10-2540
#10-3223
#10-2674
#10-2008
#10-1568
#10-2318
#10-1656
#10-1883
#10-2287
#10-5997
#10-2664
#10-2670
#10-2635
#10-5360

WALMART PHARMACY:

#1

63 Perkins Rd

#100 Chippewa Town Centre
45 Williamson Rd

1566 West Main St Exit

1275 Hermitage Rd

3100 Oakland Ave

16086 Conneaut Lake Rd
3942 Brodhead Rd

2501 West State St

9600 Parksouth Ct. Suite 100
21920 Route #119

608 Spring Hill Dr #3 Suite 300
500 Terry Rich Blvd
11415Hydetown, Rd

2252 North 8th St

For questions about our contract pharmacies or the 340B Program, please contact:

340B@primary-health.net or

William Dragojevic, 340B Director, \WDragojevic@primary-health.net

Jennie Slabe, Chief Information Officer, jslabe@primary-health.net

Clarion, PA
Beaver Falls, PA
Greenville, PA
Grove City, PA
Hermitage, PA
Indiana, PA
Meaduville, PA
Monaca, PA
New Castle, PA
Orlando, FL
Punxsutawney, PA
Spring, TX

St Clair, PA
Titusville, PA

Rogers, AR

16214
15010
16126
16127
161456
165701
16335
165061
16101
32837*
15757
77386"
17970
16354

72756






